HF-30 / HF-40 / HF-40L / HF-50
HF-60 / HF-60L / HF-80 / HF-115
HF-60-HO / HF-80-HO
HF-80-HO-C / HF-115-HO
HF-115-HO-C / HF-85-XHO
HF-115-XHO
FE ATU R E S A N D  B E N E FIT S I N CLU D E:
QUALITY DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION

Piping Connections NPT Max. Tank
Working Pres-
sure
Max. Coil
Working
Pressure
Approximate
Unit  Wt.Domestic
Water
Boiler
Water
(Gal.) (Sq. ft) (Ht.) (Dia.) In/Out In/Out (psi) (psi) (Lbs.)
HF-30 30 7.3 35.8 23.5 3/4 1 150 90 85
HF-40 40 7.7 45.2 23.5 3/4 1 150 90 100
HF-40L 42 7.4 35.8 28.0 3/4 1 150 90 100
HF-40R 40 7.7 45.2 23.5 3/4 1 150 90 100
HF-50 50 8.2 55.2 23.5 3/4 1 150 90 110
HF-60 60 8.6 62.3 23.5 3/4 1 150 90 125
HF-60L 60 7.7 45.2 28.0 3/4 1 150 90 120
HF-80 80 8.2 55.2 28.0 1 1 150 90 140
HF-115 115 9.1 74.5 28.0 1 1 150 90 175
HIGH OUTPUT UNITS
HF-60-HO 60 15.1 62.3 23.5 1 1 150 90 140
HF-80-HO 80 14.8 55.2 28.0 1 1 150 90 155
HF-80-HO-C 80 14.8 55.2 28.0 1 1/2 1 1/4 150 90 155
HF-115-HO 115 15.6 74.5 28.0 1 1 150 90 190
HF-115-HO-C 115 15.6 74.5 28.0 1 1/2 1 1/4 150 90 190
HF-85-XHO 87 28.7 63.5 28.0 1 1/2 1 1/2 150 90 215
HF-115-XHO 115 28.7 74.5 28.0 1 1/2 1 1/2 150 90 240